
10m Ilmakivääri, sarja N16
1 SÄILY Milena YK 101,1 102,0 103,2 103,2 409,5 26 DAE
2 RIIHIMÄKI Tuuli IMAS 94,3 95,5 99,1 94,0 382,9 12
3 NIEMI Neea HSA 96,6 92,2 93,7 94,4 376,9 6
4 MÄKELÄ Veera LappjA 86,5 85,0 94,7 92,2 358,4 4

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja N
1 MÄKELÄ Mira LappjA 100,7 102,9 104,1 103,8 103,0 100,5 615,0 40
2 YLI-KIIKKA Marjo IMAS 101,7 103,8 101,4 101,7 102,4 102,3 613,3 40
3 KAKSONEN Paula IMAS 96,5 101,6 100,2 99,5 101,2 100,0 599,0 26
4 PAANANEN Sari ÄSA 94,1 97,6 99,6 97,8 98,6 98,7 586,4 22

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja N50
1 NIVALA Sari YK 97,5 99,3 97,4 100,5 394,7 17

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja N60
1 NYGÅRD Minna KokMAS 98,1 95,0 96,3 93,5 382,9 9 DAE

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja M16
1 ANTILA Niko HSA 99,6 102,2 102,4 103,2 407,4 20
2 RIIHIMÄKI Jesse IMAS 94,0 94,0 100,0 94,4 382,4 10
3 KETOLAINEN Jussi IMAS 82,0 78,8 89,3 76,4 326,5 2

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja M18
1 HÄRKÖNEN Ossi YK 97,7 92,9 97,1 100,8 98,8 99,2 586,5 21
2 RINTA-KOSKI Aapeli IMAS 91,3 97,0 91,1 96,1 97,7 95,5 568,7 10
3 NURMINEN Elias IlmA 90,2 94,3 92,2 94,1 92,8 91,0 554,6 10

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja M20
1 KASI Aleksi IMAS 103,7 102,6 103,1 104,0 102,5 105,4 621,3 48 DAE
2 ANTILA Niko HSA 101,0 103,4 101,5 101,3 104,0 103,0 614,2 39

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja M
1 KASI Aleksi IMAS 103,6 102,4 103,3 102,0 103,6 104,9 619,8 43
2 KETOLAINEN Ville IMAS 99,0 101,8 98,4 102,6 101,7 100,5 604,0 28
3 KANGAS Marko IMAS 101,0 99,6 94,6 100,8 97,6 97,2 590,8 26
4 NIEMI Markku ÄSA 95,6 95,0 96,7 95,6 98,9 94,0 575,8 12
5 PAANANEN Kimmo ÄSA 94,8 95,5 95,2 92,4 99,9 94,3 572,1 14
6 MÄKELÄ Marko LappjA 90,7 91,7 93,8 94,9 90,9 89,7 551,7 13

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja M50
1 PAANANEN Kimmo ÄSA 95,3 94,5 91,5 98,2 379,5 9
2 SYVÄNIEMI Mika IlmA 92,8 93,1 95,5 95,8 377,2 7
3 MÄKELÄ Marko LappjA 87,2 89,3 94,6 95,4 366,5 4

10m Ilmakivääri, sarja M60
1 LAUSTE Lauri KokMAS 100,8 101,8 100,0 97,8 400,4 19 DAE
2 NIEMI Markku ÄSA 97,4 91,3 93,7 96,4 378,8 7
3 TARKKANEN Heikki IMAS 92,4 98,9 93,0 92,2 376,5 9
4 TIILIKAINEN Jorma ÄSA 88,3 94,3 93,7 94,0 370,3 7
5 ALAHAUTALA Terho YK 91,3 88,1 94,3 95,3 369,0 6
6 KETOLA Mikko KA 80,7 93,4 93,6 87,1 354,8 6
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10m Ilmakivääri, sarja Y70
1 STRÖMBÄCK Gustaf SkB 88,3 89,0 91,7 95,6 364,6 7
2 HAAPALA Eero JjA 80,4 86,1 86,0 87,4 339,9 7
3 KAARTA Veikko KalMY 81,7 82,8 84,5 88,2 337,2 3

10m Ilmakivääri R3, sarja Y
1 MYLLY Jarkko HaaAs 105,2 103,9 104,7 105,5 105,5 105,5 630,3 55 DAE

10m Ilmakivääri R5, sarja Y
1 DREYER-PERKIÖMÄKI Markus-Pekka IMAS 104,9 101,1 104,3 104,0 105,1 104,5 623,9 48

10m Ilmakivääri R11, sarja Y75
1 RANTAMÄKI Mauri SsA 67,2 90,1 84,2 85,7 327,2 3

10m Ilmakivääri VIP
1 TOIVAINEN Mikael VS-VA 94,2 91,1 91,2 89,4 90,3 93,5 549,7 9

10m Ilmakivääri VIS
1 TOIVAINEN Mikael VS-VA 62,3 78,5 79,9 71,4 71,2 66,9 430,2 4

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja N18
1 PUUMALA Minka-Maria KP-V 83 89 84 82 80 84 502 5

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja N20
1 AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina KokMAS 88 90 98 89 92 88 545 6

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja N
1 SAKSA Susanna HSA 94 98 92 92 95 94 565 16 AE
2 AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina KokMAS 96 94 91 95 93 95 564 10
3 KAKSONEN Paula IMAS 90 91 88 91 88 88 536 6
4 SUNDKVIST Julia SkB 87 89 89 88 90 86 529 4
5 KAARINIEMI Noora VetU 85 83 89 89 87 86 519 5
6 WISTBACKA Annika KP-V 84 89 86 87 87 84 517 5

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja N50
1 NENONEN Tuula KokMAS 79 81 88 90 338 2
2 PUKKILA Minna HSA 82 89 82 73 326 3
3 AHOKANGAS Eija KokMAS 72 82 75 72 301 3

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja N60
1 PELTONIEMI Helena IU 85 87 86 93 351 3 AE
2 AHO Mirja VetU 82 89 85 83 339 1
3 LAAKERI Terttu LSA 84 69 85 84 322 3

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja M16
1 AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf KokMAS 93 88 88 85 354 2
2 KIVISTÖ Lauri KuKu 88 89 81 84 342 0
3 LAPPI Panu VetU 83 83 80 84 330 2
4 NEVANSUU Iivari KuKu 71 76 74 73 294 0

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja M20
1 AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf KokMAS 92 90 92 89 94 92 549 14
2 PUUMALA Peetu KP-V 83 86 86 89 82 88 514 3



10m Ilmapistooli, sarja M
1 SAVOLA Esa LappjA 94 96 90 94 94 97 565 16
2 RANTAKANGAS Aki LehA 95 94 92 92 95 96 564 13
3 TURJA Jyrki LSA 92 94 91 93 96 95 561 16
4 SYVÄNIEMI Juho IlmA 94 90 93 91 96 91 555 12
5 NEVANPERÄ Hannu-Pekka YK 91 90 93 93 95 92 554 10
6 TALVITIE Marko LehA 89 93 91 95 93 91 552 11
7 HÖGBÄCK Tomas VS-VA 94 90 91 89 92 95 551 11
8 RANNISTO Jarkko LappjA 89 95 95 89 93 89 550 8
9 ALARANTA Jari VS-VA 88 91 97 89 90 90 545 8

10 AHOKANGAS Petri KokMAS 91 94 86 89 87 93 540 11
11 JUSSILA Arto VS-VA 89 92 92 85 84 88 530 5

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja M50
1 TURJA Jyrki LSA 95 98 94 97 384 8 AE
2 LAITILA Eero NU 91 94 90 92 367 9
3 PUKKILA Eero HSA 93 91 90 85 359 7
4 RANNISTO Jarkko LappjA 87 87 91 91 356 4
5 HAAPAKOSKI Vesa YK 89 91 83 90 353 3
6 ARONEN Jyrki VS-VA 88 85 84 88 345 7
7 KULLA Kenneth KokMAS 87 81 90 84 342 2
8 HAUTAMÄKI Juha AlavA 89 80 84 88 341 1
9 BERG Kenneth VS-VA 83 89 76 80 328 3

10 SALMI Seppo YK 78 84 80 83 325 4

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja M60
1 LAUSTE Lauri KokMAS 94 92 93 90 369 11
2 LEPPÄLÄ Jyrki AlavA 91 89 90 93 363 7
3 HAKULA Arvo NU 92 90 87 93 362 6
4 NEVANSUU Seppo KuKu 90 88 94 88 360 4
5 NEVALA Veli-Pekka AlavA 91 88 86 89 354 2
6 BJÖRKQVIST Bernt VS-VA 88 84 89 91 352 7
7 KUNELIUS Keijo NU 81 91 85 89 346 2
8 HIIPAKKA Harri KokMAS 83 89 91 77 340 4

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja Y70
1 LEINO Markku IU 86 80 76 83 325 3

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja Y75
1 GAMMELGÅRD Per-Erik NSK 85 87 90 88 350 2
2 PYLVÄS Esko YK 85 91 84 84 344 3
3 KIVIMÄKI Ilpo IU 79 80 87 88 334 4
4 RUTANEN Osmo YK 77 76 85 78 316 0

10m Ilmapistooli, sarja Y80
1 TAMMELA Juhani JjA 64 77 78 82 301 1
2 AHOPELTO Gunnar HSA 63 65 67 70 265 1



10m Ilmakivääri joukkue, sarja Y16
1 Isonkyrön Metsästys- ja Ampumaseura IMAS 270,3 268,3 288,4 264,8 1091,8 24

RIIHIMÄKI Tuuli 94,3 95,5 99,1 94,0 382,9 12
RIIHIMÄKI Jesse 94,0 94,0 100,0 94,4 382,4 10
KETOLAINEN Jussi 82,0 78,8 89,3 76,4 326,5 2

10m Ilmakivääri joukkue, sarja Y
1 Isonkyrön Metsästys- ja Ampumaseura 2 IMAS 299,2 305,0 296,2 302,0 301,2 299,5 1803,1 92

YLI-KIIKKA Marjo 101,7 103,8 101,4 101,7 102,4 102,3 613,3 40
KAKSONEN Paula 96,5 101,6 100,2 99,5 101,2 100,0 599,0 26
KANGAS Marko 101,0 99,6 94,6 100,8 97,6 97,2 590,8 26

2 Isonkyrön Metsästys- ja Ampumaseura 1 IMAS 293,9 301,2 292,8 300,7 303,0 300,9 1792,5 81
KASI Aleksi 103,6 102,4 103,3 102,0 103,6 104,9 619,8 43
RINTA-KOSKI Aapeli 91,3 97,0 91,1 96,1 97,7 95,5 568,7 10
KETOLAINEN Ville 99,0 101,8 98,4 102,6 101,7 100,5 604,0 28

3 Ähtärin Seudun Ampujat ÄSA 284,5 288,1 291,5 285,8 297,4 287,0 1734,3 48
PAANANEN Sari 94,1 97,6 99,6 97,8 98,6 98,7 586,4 22
PAANANEN Kimmo 94,8 95,5 95,2 92,4 99,9 94,3 572,1 14
NIEMI Markku 95,6 95,0 96,7 95,6 98,9 94,0 575,8 12

10m Ilmakivääri joukkue, sarja Y50
1 Ähtärin Seudun Ampujat ÄSA 281,0 280,1 278,9 288,6 1128,6 23

PAANANEN Kimmo 95,3 94,5 91,5 98,2 379,5 9
NIEMI Markku 97,4 91,3 93,7 96,4 378,8 7
TIILIKAINEN Jorma 88,3 94,3 93,7 94,0 370,3 7

10m Ilmapistooli joukkue, sarja Y
1 Kokkolan Metsästys- ja Ampumaseura KokMAS 279 278 269 273 274 280 1653 35

AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina 96 94 91 95 93 95 564 10
AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf 92 90 92 89 94 92 549 14
AHOKANGAS Petri 91 94 86 89 87 93 540 11

2 Vasa Skyttegille-Vaasan Ampujat VS-VA 271 273 280 263 266 273 1626 24
JUSSILA Arto 89 92 92 85 84 88 530 5
HÖGBÄCK Tomas 94 90 91 89 92 95 551 11
ALARANTA Jari 88 91 97 89 90 90 545 8

3 Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot KP-V 250 264 256 258 249 256 1533 13
PUUMALA Minka-Maria 83 89 84 82 80 84 502 5
PUUMALA Peetu 83 86 86 89 82 88 514 3
WISTBACKA Annika 84 89 86 87 87 84 517 5

10m Ilmapistooli joukkue, sarja Y50
1 Nivalan Urheilijat NU 264 275 262 274 1075 17

HAKULA Arvo 92 90 87 93 362 6
KUNELIUS Keijo 81 91 85 89 346 2
LAITILA Eero 91 94 90 92 367 9

2 Alavuden Ampujat AlavA 271 257 260 270 1058 10
HAUTAMÄKI Juha 89 80 84 88 341 1
LEPPÄLÄ Jyrki 91 89 90 93 363 7
NEVALA Veli-Pekka 91 88 86 89 354 2

3 Kokkolan Metsästys- ja Ampumaseura KokMAS 264 262 274 251 1051 17
HIIPAKKA Harri 83 89 91 77 340 4
LAUSTE Lauri 94 92 93 90 369 11
KULLA Kenneth 87 81 90 84 342 2

4 Vasa Skyttegille-Vaasan Ampujat VS-VA 259 258 249 259 1025 17
BJÖRKQVIST Bernt 88 84 89 91 352 7
ARONEN Jyrki 88 85 84 88 345 7
BERG Kenneth 83 89 76 80 328 3


